AGENDA

Main Street Advisory Board

Regular Meeting 9/13/2023
9am City Hall

Www.dallasga.go¥

CALL TO ORDER

VISITORS

APPROVAL OF MINUTES
Regular Meeting 8/09/2023

OLD BUSINESS

1.
2.

3.
4.
5. Hype Team

Grants
Upcoming Events
a. Night of Worship 9/15/23
Fire Marshal Meeting - September 14 at 10am
Girls Night Out + Spooky Shopping Meeting Recap

NEW BUSINESS

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS:

NEXT MEETING:

10/11/2023- 9am

ADJOURNMENT:



